
Kantenschutz



Artikel- Nr: 20698/2001

Artikel- Nr: 20698/2000

Außenmaße mm
 
VPE

Länge

Breite

Höhe

Wandstärke

100

100

100

20

6
0

0
 Stk./

K
tn

. 

Außenmaße mm
 
VPE

Länge

Breite

Höhe

Wandstärke

100

100

70

30

8
4

0
 Stk./

K
tn

. 

4 Stück zusammenhängend

4 Stück zusammenhängend



Artikel-Nr: 20698/2002

Artikel-Nr: 20181/5121

Außenmaße mm
 
VPE

Länge

Breite

Höhe

Wandstärke

100

100

100

30

6
0

0
 Stk./

K
tn

. 

Außenmaße mm
 
VPE

Länge

Breite

Höhe

Wandstärke

120

120

120

30

8
4

0
 Stk./

P
a
l. 

4 Stück zusammenhängend



Artikel-Nr: 20698/1   

Artikel-Nr: 20698/2 

Außenmaße mm
 
VPE

Länge

Breite

Höhe

Wandstärke

135

47

120

14-20

3
2

0
0

 Stk./
P

a
l. 

Außenmaße mm
 
VPE

Länge

Breite

Höhe

Wandstärke

135

85 

120

14-20

13
4

4
 Stk./

P
a
l. 

4 Stück zusammenhängend

4 Stück zusammenhängend



Artikel-Nr: 20698/2003 

Außenmaße mm
 
VPE

Länge

Breite

Höhe

Wandstärke

100

100

100

15              

6
0

0
 Stk./

K
tn

. 

4 Stück zusammenhängend


